File Grouping

Filename
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AM4.1

AM4.1

AM4.1

AM4.1

AM4.1

AMA4.1

AM4.1

AMA4.1

AM4.1

AMA4.1

CCSM4

CCSM4

CCSM4

CCsM4

CCsSM4

CCsM4

CCsSM4

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5

GEOS-5
GEOS-Chem TOMAS
GEOS-Chem v10
GEOS-Chem v12
GEOS-Chem v12
GEOS-Chem v12
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-MATRIX
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
GISS-modelE
TMA4-ECPL-F
TMA4-ECPL-F

aerosol_ph_climo.h5

hno3_climo.h5

nh3_climo.h5

nh4_climo.h5

nh4no3_climo.h5

ps_climo.h5

so4_climo.h5

sphum_climo.h5

static.h5

temp_climo.h5

aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.hus.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.mmrnh4.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.mmrno3.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.mmrso4.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.ps.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.temp.2006.nc
aerocom.CCSM4.monthly.vmrhno3.2006.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4_hus_Modellevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4 _mmrnh4_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4_mmrno3_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4_mmrso4 ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4 _rh_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4 _rho_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_AToml1to4rl4_ta_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4 vmrhno3 ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
GEOS5_ATom1to4rl4_vmrnh3_ModellLevel 201603-201702_monthly.nc
atom2016_GCTv1l v2.nc
GC_aerosol_pH_param_Aug2013-Jul2014 v01_ Aug2017.nc

2018 10 _19 GEOS Chem_v12 results.nc
2018_10_29_GEOS_Chem_v12_results_include_SeaSalt.nc

2019 _07_18_GEOS_Chem_v12_results_with_OceanicNH3.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.hus.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrnh4.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrno3.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrso04.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.ps.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.temp.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-MATRIX.A2.CTRL.monthly.vmrhno3.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.hus.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrnh4.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrno3.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrso4.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.ps.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.temp.2006.nc
aerocom.GISS-modelE.A2.CTRL.monthly.vmrhno3.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrnh4.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrno3.2006.nc



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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63

TMA4-ECPL-F
TMA4-ECPL-F
TMA4-ECPL-F
TMA4-ECPL-F
TMA4-ECPL-F
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations
observations

aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.mmrso4.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.ps.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.temp.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.vmrhno3.2006.nc
aerocom.TM4-ECPL-F.A2.CTRL.monthly.vmrnh3.2006.nc
ARCTAS_A_File.nc

ARCTAS_B_File.nc

ATom_1 File.nc

ATom_2_Data.nc

CalNex_Data.nc

DC3_File.nc

INTEX_B_Data.nc

KORUS_AQ_File.nc

MILAGRO_Data.nc

SEACA4RS_Data.nc

WINTER_Data.nc




